
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

17 PRAIRIE None CIVIL COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

Total

3 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

WHITE None ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

15

13

1

1

15

13

1

1

1

1

1

1

143

4

4

55

72

2

1

5

52

1

2

3

15

20

3

1

7

31

4

1

6

16

1

1

2

164

1

2

6

64

76

1

3

1

10

1446746165

103

86

2

15

103

86

2

15

925

3

2

13

494

350

1

18

44

112

2

15

50

5

40

196

2

2

6

73

72

1

2

38

841

1

9

436

328

21

46

37

4

1

26

1

5

7

1

2

2

1

1

4

1

1

2

40

4

27

2

2

4

1

563

1

7

379

133

5

5

33

199

2

111

50

9

27

88

2

26

21

11

1

27

674

1

7

464

162

3

4

33

1,5254213911,555

1,6694884371,720

1,6694884371,720

Summary



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

bench non-trial
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
Transferred
non-trial

17 PRAIRIE 3 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
Total

WHITE 1 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total
3 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

42

1

2

13

16

3

7

4

1

3

4 1424

6

2

2

2

4

1

3

45

1

7

33

4

56

3

15

5

33

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

2

44

2

25

13

4

7

3

3

1

99

76

17

2

4

49

7

17

7

18

5211 146108 1

5611 1188112 1

5611 1188112 1

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
17 PRAIRIE 1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

Total

3 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

Total

WHITE 1 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

2 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

92

3

42

43

1

3

22

8

13

1

29

4

1

5

16

1

1

1

932229

623

1

4

371

218

11

18

135

4

55

62

5

9

167

2

2

5

68

70

1

2

17

32

4

25

3

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

454

1

3

328

101

2

3

16

48

2

27

12

1

1

5

61

2

24

20

2

1

12

1,109186230

1,202208259

1,202208259

Age of Pending End


